
Список зареєстрованих абітурієнтів на Фаховий іспит по освітній програмі 

Комп’ютерні науки 

 станом на 28.07.2023  о 9:00 

 

№ 

з/п 

П.І.Б Аудиторія 

1 Кузнецова Аріна Олексіївна 023 

2 Бойчук Олег Романович 023 

3 Тесяков Максим Олександрович 023 

4 Зарубіна Анастасія Андріївна 023 

5 Шевченко Владислав Сергійович 023 

6 Станіславський Юрій Владиславович 023 

7 Товстенко Максим Андрійович 023 

8 Броншваль Роман Романович 023 

9 Поздняков Артем Олександрович 023 

10 Тетеря Олексій Олексійович 023 

11 Папроцький Ігор Андрійович 023 

12 Ніверовський Микита Миколайович 023 

13 Топоровський Максим Сергійович 023 

14 Стецюк Гліб Олегович 023 

15 Бородавко Віталій Володимирович 023 

16 Соломоник Олексій Павлович 023 

17 Решетник Олексій Олександрович 023 

18 Григорчук Сергій Олексійович 023 

19 Косюга Олексій Євгенійович 023 

20 Терентьєв Євгеній Геннадійович 023 

21 Приходько Максим Юрійович 023 

22 Виговський Богдан Анатолійович 023 

23 Колесник Віктор Ярославович 023 

24 Маламен Євген Миколайович 023 

25 Брайловська Поліна Владиславівна 023 

26 Тіга Олександр Миколайович 023 

27 Маринін Дмитро Леонідович 023 

28 Мамаєв Антон Сергійович 023 

29 Войтенко Артем Сергійович 023 

30 Кузьмич Андрій Сергійович 023 

31 Дмитришин Валерій Віталійович 023 

32 Воробйов Анатолій Олександрович 023 

33 Бандура Андрій Олександрович 023 

34 Щербаков Євген Миколайович 023 

35 Мовчан Сергій Сергійович 023 

36 Обуховець Олександр Володимирович 023 

37 Ксаверов Сергій Володимирович 023 

38 Кирпа Микита Геннадійович 023 

39 Гахраманов Тимур Азадович 023 

40 Павлишин Богдан Сергійович 023 

41 Ємець Єлизавета Миколаївна 023 

42 Коваленко Дар`я Юріївна 023 



43 Зленко Євген Вячеславович 023 

44 Рудкевич Владислав Юрійович 023 

45 Бондаренко Андрій Олександрович 023 

46 Пащенко Нікіта Олегович 023 

47 Цесарський Арсеній Олегович 023 

48 Таран Владислав Петрович 023 

49 Шушвал Роман Вікторович 023 

50 Омелянчук Ілля Володимирович 023 

51 Кравчук Нікіта Олександрович 023 

52 Чернявський Ждан Анатолійович 023 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Список зареєстрованих абітурієнтів на Фаховий іспит по освітній програмі 

Комп’ютерні науки 

 станом на 28.07.2023  о 9:00 

 

№ 

з/п 

П.І.Б Підпис 

1 Кузнецова Аріна Олексіївна  

2 Бойчук Олег Романович  

3 Тесяков Максим Олександрович  

4 Зарубіна Анастасія Андріївна  

5 Шевченко Владислав Сергійович  

6 Станіславський Юрій Владиславович  

7 Товстенко Максим Андрійович  

8 Броншваль Роман Романович  

9 Поздняков Артем Олександрович  

10 Тетеря Олексій Олексійович  

11 Папроцький Ігор Андрійович  

12 Ніверовський Микита Миколайович  

13 Топоровський Максим Сергійович  

14 Стецюк Гліб Олегович  

15 Бородавко Віталій Володимирович  

16 Соломоник Олексій Павлович  

17 Решетник Олексій Олександрович  

18 Григорчук Сергій Олексійович  

19 Косюга Олексій Євгенійович  

20 Терентьєв Євгеній Геннадійович  

21 Приходько Максим Юрійович  

22 Виговський Богдан Анатолійович  

23 Колесник Віктор Ярославович  

24 Маламен Євген Миколайович  

25 Брайловська Поліна Владиславівна  

26 Тіга Олександр Миколайович  

27 Маринін Дмитро Леонідович  

28 Мамаєв Антон Сергійович  

29 Войтенко Артем Сергійович  

30 Кузьмич Андрій Сергійович  

31 Дмитришин Валерій Віталійович  

32 Воробйов Анатолій Олександрович  

33 Бандура Андрій Олександрович  

34 Щербаков Євген Миколайович  

35 Мовчан Сергій Сергійович  

36 Обуховець Олександр Володимирович  

37 Ксаверов Сергій Володимирович  

38 Кирпа Микита Геннадійович  

39 Гахраманов Тимур Азадович  

40 Павлишин Богдан Сергійович  

41 Ємець Єлизавета Миколаївна  

42 Коваленко Дар`я Юріївна  



43 Зленко Євген Вячеславович  

44 Рудкевич Владислав Юрійович  

45 Бондаренко Андрій Олександрович  

46 Пащенко Нікіта Олегович  

47 Цесарський Арсеній Олегович  

48 Таран Владислав Петрович  

49 Шушвал Роман Вікторович  

50 Омелянчук Ілля Володимирович  

51 Кравчук Нікіта Олександрович  

52 Чернявський Ждан Анатолійович  

 


